ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.
seat: ul. Narcyzowa 3, 31-342 Kraków
manufacturing plant: ul. Krakowska 294, 32-080 Zabierzów
Phone: (+48) 12 258 08 40   | Fax: (+48) 12 258 08 48 | E-mail: o�  ce@alf-sensor.com
© Copyright ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.  , 2014
209
Universal Microprocessor

210
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
AR642
A
Power supply
S1  230 VAC (85 – 260 V)
S2 24 VDC (18 – 72 V)
S3 24 VAC (15 – 50 V)
A
Description Of Wire Connections
Protection Box And Mounting Style
Table INCABOX XT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .96x48 XT L57
Material . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .polycarbonate,
                                                                                    self-extinguishing NORYL 94V-0
Dimensions of box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .96 x 48 x 79 mm
Window of table  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92 x 46 mm
Mounting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .grips of the box side
B C D
Output 1
P Relay
S SSR (transistor NPN OC)
B
Output 2
P Relay
S SSR (transistor NPN OC)
C
Additional options
RS485 Series interface RS485
RS232 Series interface RS232
WA Analog output 0/4 – 20 mA
WU Analog output 0 – 10 V
P Output 3 relay
S Output 3 SSR (NPN OC)
D
AR642-S1-P-P-RS485